
Y L Company First Last Score

Team 1 Luke Priestly 98
Team 6 Jared Musgrove. 98
Team 20 Art Rivera 98
Team 1 Walter Priestly 97
Team 16 Steve Thode 96

L Team 21 Bailey Glenewinkel 96
Team 10 Bruce Culver 95
Team 19 Eddie Gonzales 95
Team 1 Paul Dirks 94

IND Tyler Burnett 94
Team 20 Clyde Culver 94

IND Eli Moreno 93
Team 6 Bill Mann 93
Team 16 Mitch McGee 93
Team 16 Witten Ley 92
Team 2 Mike Brown 91
Team 15 Daniel 91
Team 20 Jody Johnson 91

L Team 21 Anne Haussman 91
Team 5 Justin 90
Team 14 Andrew Holmes 90
Team 2 Brian Potter 89
Team 3 Cody Dumas 89
Team 3 Jorge Hinojosa 89
Team 4 Brad Young 89
Team 5 Michael 89
Team 6 Allen Musgrove 89

Ind Ralph Winningham 89
Team 14 Allen Perry 89
Team 18 Shaeffer Lot 89

IND Enrique Moreno 88
Team 3 Cayden Still 88

L Team 5 Michelle 88



Team 9 Mike Winningham 88
Team 10 Justin Witherspoon 88
Team 15 John Noska 88
Team 17 Brien Barrera 88
Team 19 Chad Lyssy 88
Team 21 Norbert Haussman 88
Team 14 Jeremy Johonnett 87
Team 20 Jacob Somerville 87
Team 22 David Schuster 87

Y Team 1 Myles Priestly 86
Team 16 Holden Holm 86

Ind Nick Cortez 86
Team 19 Mike Sarosdy 86
Team 2 Mike Lathrope 85
Team 4 Ike Corrigan 84

L Ind Roni Holmes 84
Team 3 Adam Cabaza 83
Team 4 Erik Kirk 83

Ind Craig Orth 83
Team 5 Bobby Thornton 82
Team 13 JC Boyer 82

Ind Chris Ramsey 82
Team 2 Phil Burris 81
Team 8 Case Zugg 81
Team 13 Steven Gavenda 81
Team 6 Phil Hechler 80
Team 12 William Frost 80

L Ind Catherine Cook 80
Team 15 Josh Poenitzsch 80
Team 18 Conner Murphy 80
Team 9 Edward Dewess 79
Team 12 Alan Montgomery 79
Team 15 Caleb Poenitzsch 79
Team 18 Grant Henke 79



Team 13 Adam Bowne 78
Team 11 Randall Harred 76
Team 11 Dudley Owen 76

L Team 12 Shanna Graves 76
Team 14 Tim Tucker 76

Ind Chris Maxwell 76
IND Tony Benich 75

Team 17 Humberto Barrera Jr 75
Team 19 Jaron Medina 75
Team 8 Joe Drescher 74
Team 10 Wade Sharp 74

Ind Brad Evans 74
Team 21 Arlen Glenewinkel 74
Team 11 Jimmy Owen 72

L Ind Austin Collins 72
Team 13 Randall Henderson 72
Team 18 Cayden Baker 72
Team 9 Lance 71
Team 11 Mike Mares 71

Ind Thomas Speakman 71
Team 8 Logan Yarborough 68
Team 22 Bryan Fiorenzi 68

Y Ind Alec Grover 67
Team 17 Santiago Garcia 66
Team 12 Geoffrey Koslov 65
Team 17 Noe Benavidez 61
Team 9 Kyle Paloutzian 60

L Team 4 Michelle Kirk 58
Team 10 Weston Jenkins 58

L Ind Mona Still 54
Team 22 Stan Schuster 52

Y Ind Calvin Kennemer 49
Team 7

Team 7



Team 7

Team 7

Team 8 Fred McGilberry

Team 22



Company First Last Score

Team 1 Walter Priestly 97
Team 1 Luke Priestly 98
Team 1 Myles Priestly 86
Team 1 Paul Dirks 94

375
Team 20 Clyde Culver 94
Team 20 Jody Johnson 91
Team 20 Jacob Somerville 87
Team 20 Art Rivera 98

370
Team 16 Holden Holm 86
Team 16 Mitch McGee 93
Team 16 Witten Ley 92
Team 16 Steve Thode 96

367
Team 6 Bill Mann 93
Team 6 Allen Musgrove 89
Team 6 Jared Musgrove. 98
Team 6 Phil Hechler 80

360
Team 3 Adam Cabaza 83
Team 3 Cody Dumas 89
Team 3 Jorge Hinojosa 89
Team 3 Cayden Still 88

349
Team 5 Bobby Thornton 82
Team 5 Michael 89
Team 5 Michelle 88
Team 5 Justin 90

349



Team 21 Bailey Glenewinkel 96
Team 21 Arlen Glenewinkel 74
Team 21 Norbert Haussman 88
Team 21 Anne Haussman 91

349
Team 2 Mike Brown 91
Team 2 Phil Burris 81
Team 2 Brian Potter 89
Team 2 Mike Lathrope 85

346
Team 19 Eddie Gonzales 95
Team 19 Chad Lyssy 88
Team 19 Mike Sarosdy 86
Team 19 Jaron Medina 75

344
Team 14 Andrew Holmes 90
Team 14 Allen Perry 89
Team 14 Tim Tucker 76
Team 14 Jeremy Johonnett 87

342
Team 15 John Noska 88
Team 15 Caleb Poenitzsch 79
Team 15 Josh Poenitzsch 80
Team 15 Daniel 91

338
Team 18 Conner Murphy 80
Team 18 Shaeffer Lot 89
Team 18 Cayden Baker 72
Team 18 Grant Henke 79

320



Team 10 Weston Jenkins 58
Team 10 Bruce Culver 95
Team 10 Justin Witherspoon 88
Team 10 Wade Sharp 74

315
Team 4 Erik Kirk 83
Team 4 Brad Young 89
Team 4 Michelle Kirk 58
Team 4 Ike Corrigan 84

314
Team 13 JC Boyer 82
Team 13 Adam Bowne 78
Team 13 Steven Gavenda 81
Team 13 Randall Henderson 72

313
Team 12 William Frost 80
Team 12 Geoffrey Koslov 65
Team 12 Alan Montgomery 79
Team 12 Shanna Graves 76

300
Team 9 Kyle Paloutzian 60
Team 9 Edward Dewess 79
Team 9 Mike Winningham 88
Team 9 Lance 71

298
Team 11 Randall Harred 76
Team 11 Dudley Owen 76
Team 11 Mike Mares 71
Team 11 Jimmy Owen 72

295



Team 17 Humberto Barrera Jr 75
Team 17 Brien Barrera 88
Team 17 Santiago Garcia 66
Team 17 Noe Benavidez 61

290
Team 8 Joe Drescher 74
Team 8 Fred McGilberry

Team 8 Case Zugg 81
Team 8 Logan Yarborough 68

223
Team 22 David Schuster 87
Team 22 Stan Schuster 52
Team 22 Bryan Fiorenzi 68
Team 22

207



Course Company First Last Score Awards

Red Team 1 Walter Priestly 97

Red Team 1 Luke Priestly 98

Red Team 1 Myles Priestly 86

Red Team 1 Paul Dirks 94

375

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

Red Team 6 Jared Musgrove. 98 HOA

Red Team 21 Bailey Glenewinkel 96 Lady HOA

Red Team 1 Myles Priestly 86 Youth HOA

Individual Awards

TEAM

HOA TEAM


